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H.S.S. 4PC STANDARD FLUTE 
SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

Features:
● Gold oxide
● Straight shanks with stop collars 
   to prevent the reamers from 
   running through holes
● Packed in a fitted wooden box

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS 
TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

Set includes: 
● 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1800 $185.00/set
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Features:
● Straight shanks with stop 
   collars to prevent the reamers 
   from running through holes
● Aluminum fitted case

Set includes: 
● 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1808 $192.00/set

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS 
TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

H.S.S. 4PC STANDARD FLUTE 
SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

H.S.S. 5PC STANDARD FLUTE 
SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

Features:
● Gold oxide
● Straight shanks with stop collars 
   to prevent the reamers from 
   running through holes
● Packed in a fitted wooden box

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS 
TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

Set includes: 
● 3/8", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8" 
   & 3/4"

Item #0522-1900 $199.00/set
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H.S.S. 5PC STANDARD FLUTE 
SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

Features:
● Straight shanks with stop collars 
   to prevent the reamers from 
   running through holes
● Aluminum fitted case

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS 
TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

Set includes: 
● 3/8", 1/2",9/16", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1909 $216.00/set
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H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

Features:
● 5 flute.
● Left-hand spiral with right-hand cut.
● HSS reamers to align existing holes prior to rivet or bolt installation. 
● The tapered point allows it to enter overlapping and misaligned holes.
● Can be used for portable reaming.

Shank
DiameterSize Shank

Length
Flute

Length
Overall
LengthItem Price

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"

3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

4-5/8"
5-7/8"
6-3/8"
6-3/8"
6-7/8"
6-7/8"
6-7/8"
6-7/8"
6-7/8"
6-7/8"

2-3/4"
4"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
5"
5"
5"
5"
5"
5"

$28.00/PC
$38.00/PC
$46.00/PC
$49.00/PC
$55.00/PC
$58.00/PC
$60.00/PC
$69.00/PC
$83.00/PC
$95.00/PC

0522-0038
0522-0012
0522-0058
0522-1116
0522-0034
0522-1316
0522-0078
0522-1516
0522-0001
0522-1716

0522-0058

0522-1516

STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS
SPIRAL FLUTE

0 22 00580522-0058

0522-1516

H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

Features:
● Ideal for use in bridge building, steel erection, ship building industries, 
   and other structural steel applications.
● Each reamer shank matches the socket size of the bolt that will be 
   driven through the newly reamed hole.

Features:
● The revolutionary new H.S.S. 
   reamer has a machined hex shank for use in electric or pneumatic Impact Wrenches.
● The hex shank has a strong magnetic, which is convenient for better matching with the socket.
● This reamer is desinged for aligning and enlarging existing holes which are 
   overlapping, or smaller than the required diameter.
● Simply fit one of our reamers into the specified socket size on your Impact 
   wrench and quickly and simply enlarge the existing hole to the desired size.
● For portable pneumatic tools, short enables use in limited access areas.
● The shank diameter for each reamer matches socket size for the bolt which 
   will be driven through the newly reamed hole.

Size Flute
Length

Overall
Length

Hex Shank
SizeItem Price

11/16"
13/16"
15/16"
1-1/16"

6-1/2"
7"
7"
7"

1-1/16"
1-1/4"
1-7/16"
1-5/8"

4-1/2"
5"
5"
5"

$55.00/PC
$66.00/PC
$76.00/PC
$88.00/PC

0523-6025
0523-6035
0523-6045
0523-6055

Size Flute
Length

Overall
Length

Hex Shank
SizeItem Price

11/16"
13/16"
15/16"
1-1/16"

6-1/2"
7"
7"
7"

1-1/16"
1-1/4"
1-7/16"
1-5/8"

4-1/2"
5"
5"
5"

$66.00/PC
$82.00/PC
$90.00/PC
$106.00/PC

1523-8025
1523-8035
1523-8045
1523-8055

GNING REAMER

0523-6045

1523-8055

HEX SHANK, SPIRAL FLUTE

MAGNETIC HEX SHANK, SPIRAL FLUTE
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ISO9001

ISO9001

ISO9001

ISO9001

ISO9001

t
1523-8055
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https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-premium-car-reamer-set-black-oxide
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-premium-car-reamer-set-black-oxide
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-premium-car-reamer-set-black-oxide
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-premium-car-reamer-set-black-oxide
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-deluxe-car-reamer-set-black-oxide-w-aluminum-case
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-deluxe-car-reamer-set-black-oxide-w-aluminum-case
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-deluxe-car-reamer-set-black-oxide-w-aluminum-case
https://accusizetools.com/products/m2-h-s-s-standard-spiral-flute-deluxe-car-reamer-set-black-oxide-w-aluminum-case
https://accusizetools.com/products/h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-1-2-straight-shank-with-3-equal-flat
https://accusizetools.com/products/h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-1-2-straight-shank-with-3-equal-flat
https://accusizetools.com/products/bridge-reamer-h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-hex-shank
https://accusizetools.com/products/bridge-reamer-h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-hex-shank
https://accusizetools.com/products/bridge-reamer-h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-magnetic-hex-shank
https://accusizetools.com/products/bridge-reamer-h-s-s-aligning-reamer-spiral-flute-magnetic-hex-shank

