

# H.S.S. 4PC STANDARD FLUTE SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

#### Features:

- Gold oxide
- Straight shanks with stop collars to prevent the reamers from running through holes
- Packed in a fitted wooden box

#### Set includes:

• 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1800 \$185.00/set



## H.S.S. 5PC STANDARD FLUTE SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

#### Features:

- Gold oxide
- · Straight shanks with stop collars to prevent the reamers from running through holes
- Packed in a fitted wooden box

#### Set includes:

• 3/8", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1900 \$199.00/set



# H.S.S. 4PC STANDARD FLUTE SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

#### Features:

- · Straight shanks with stop collars to prevent the reamers from running through holes
- Aluminum fitted case

### Set includes:

• 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1808 \$192.00/set

#### H.S.S. 5PC STANDARD FLUTE **ISO9001** SUPER-PREMIUM CAR REAMER SET

SPIRAL FLUTE, STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS

#### Features:

- · Straight shanks with stop collars to prevent the reamers from running through holes
- Aluminum fitted case

#### Set includes:

• 3/8", 1/2",9/16", 5/8" & 3/4"

Item #0522-1909 \$216.00/set



**ISO9001** 

### H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

STRAIGHT SHANK WITH 3-EQUAL-FLATS TO FIT 1/2" CHUCKS SPIRAL FLUTE



- Left-hand spiral with right-hand cut.
- HSS reamers to align existing holes prior to rivet or bolt installation.
- The tapered point allows it to enter overlapping and misaligned holes.
- Can be used for portable reaming.

Item	Size	Flute Length	Overall Length	Shank Diameter	Shank Length	Price
0522-0038	3/8"	2-3/4"	4-5/8"	3/8"	1-1/2"	\$28.00/PC
0522-0012	1/2"	4"	5-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$38.00/PC
0522-0058	5/8"	4-1/2"	6-3/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$46.00/PC
0522-1116	11/16"	4-1/2"	6-3/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$49.00/PC
0522-0034	3/4"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$55.00/PC
0522-1316	13/16"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$58.00/PC
0522-0078	7/8"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$60.00/PC
0522-1516	15/16"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$69.00/PC
0522-0001	1"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$83.00/PC
0522-1716	1-1/16"	5"	6-7/8"	1/2"	1-1/2"	\$95.00/PC

### H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

HEX SHANK, SPIRAL FLUTE

# Features:

- Ideal for use in bridge building, steel erection, ship building industries, and other structural steel applications.
- Each reamer shank matches the socket size of the bolt that will be driven through the newly reamed hole.

# [ISO9001]

Item	Size	Flute Length	Overall Length	Hex Shank Size	Price
0523-6025	11/16"	4-1/2"	6-1/2"	1-1/16"	\$55.00/PC
0523-6035	13/16"	5"	7"	1-1/4"	\$66.00/PC
0523-6045	15/16"	5"	7"	1-7/16"	\$76.00/PC
0523-6055	1-1/16"	5"	7"	1-5/8"	\$88.00/PC

### H.S.S. ALIGNING REAMER

MAGNETIC HEX SHANK, SPIRAL FLUTE

### Features:

- The revolutionary new H.S.S.
- reamer has a machined hex shank for use in electric or pneumatic Impact Wrenches.
- The hex shank has a strong magnetic, which is convenient for better matching with the socket.
- This reamer is desinged for aligning and enlarging existing holes which are overlapping, or smaller than the required diameter.
- Simply fit one of our reamers into the specified socket size on your Impact wrench and quickly and simply enlarge the existing hole to the desired size.
- For portable pneumatic tools, short enables use in limited access areas. • The shank diameter for each reamer matches socket size for the bolt which
- will be driven through the newly reamed hole.



Item	Size	Flute Length	Overall Length	Hex Shank Size	Price
1523-8025	11/16"	4-1/2"	6-1/2"	1-1/16"	\$66.00/PC
1523-8035	13/16"	5"	7"	1-1/4"	\$82.00/PC
1523-8045	15/16"	5"	7"	1-7/16"	\$90.00/PC
1523-8055	1-1/16"	5"	7"	1-5/8"	\$106.00/PC